Standard Push Button Series-Illuminated
Standard Series
Flush Head Actuator
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC EALR012CFD1 EALG012CFD1 EALB012CFD1 EALY012CFD1 EALA012CFD1 EALW012CFD1
24V AC/DC EALR024CFD1 EALG024CFD1 EALB024CFD1 EALY024CFD1 EALA024CFD1 EALW024CFD1
48V AC/DC EALR048CFD1 EALG048CFD1 EALB048CFD1 EALY048CFD1 EALA048CFD1 EALW048CFD1
64V AC/DC EALR064CFD1 EALG064CFD1 EALB064CFD1 EALY064CFD1 EALA064CFD1 EALW064CFD1
110V AC EALR110AFD1 EALG110AFD1 EALB110AFD1 EALY110AFD1 EALA110AFD1 EALW110AFD1
110V DC EALR110DFD1 EALG110DFD1 EALB110DFD1 EALY110DFD1 EALA110DFD1 EALW110DFD1
240V AC EALR240AFD1 EALG240AFD1 EALB240AFD1 EALY240AFD1 EALA240AFD1 EALW240AFD1
220V DC EALR220DFD1 EALG220DFD1 EALB220DFD1 EALY220DFD1 EALA220DFD1 EALW220DFD1
Projecting Head Push Function Actuator
Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC EALR012CPD1 EALG012CPD1 EALB012CPD1 EALY012CPD1 EALA012CPD1 EALW012CPD1
24V AC/DC EALR024CPD1 EALG024CPD1 EALB024CPD1 EALY024CPD1 EALA024CPD1 EALW024CPD1
48V AC/DC EALR048CPD1 EALG048CPD1 EALB048CPD1 EALY048CPD1 EALA048CPD1 EALW048CPD1
64V AC/DC EALR064CPD1 EALG064CPD1 EALB064CPD1 EALY064CPD1 EALA064CPD1 EALW064CPD1
110V AC EALR110APD1 EALG110APD1 EALB110APD1 EALY110APD1 EALA110APD1 EALW110APD1
110V DC EALR110DPD1 EALG110DPD1 EALB110DPD1 EALY110DPD1 EALA110DPD1 EALW110DPD1
240V AC EALR240APD1 EALG240APD1 EALB240APD1 EALY240APD1 EALA240APD1 EALW240APD1
220V DC EALR220DPD1 EALG220DPD1 EALB220DPD1 EALY220DPD1 EALA220DPD1 EALW220DPD1
Features
Available in Illuminated & Non Illuminated
Snap fit & easy assembly
IP 20 terminal and IP 65
Electrical life more than 0.5 million and mechanical life more
than 1.0 million
SMD LED technology
Inbuilt LVGP (Low Voltage Glow Protection)
Passes Surges test 2 KV & HV test of 1.5KV
23